
34 GCH

30
30

31
31

 Plot 32
Plot Area - 340m2

T

T

T

33

33

FFL TBC

FFL TBC

14.30m

13.26m

12.16m

24.64m

T
T

32

32

12.55m

1.02m

T

FFL TBC

Indicative vehicular access point

Boundary for which the purchaser
has the responsibility to maintain

Build Zone of dwelling

Extent of plot

Indicative Finished Floor Level,
May be varied subject to Local
Planning Authority Approval

3.00m Approximate dimensions of
boundaries

Key

NOTES:
No dimensions to be scaled off this drawing.
All sizes to be verified on site.
All dimensions on this drawing in millimetres
unless otherwise stated
All information on this drawing  is copyright ©.
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